Montana Treasurer’'s Payment Report

Denise Juneau, State Superintendent

' Office of Public Instruction

opi.mt.gov

FY2009-10

January Payment

18 Glacier County

0400 Browning Elem District:
Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Quality Educator (01-3111)
Indian Education for All (01-3113)
American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0401 Browning H S District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0402 Cut Bank Elem District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0403 Cut Bank H S District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0404 East Glacier Park Elem District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Quality Educator (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
1/20/2010 7:53:42 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

#9

#9

#15

#15

# 50

301,443.07
40,858.32
2,705.04
24,460.00
49,645.08

172,909.93
16,087.62
1,215.84
11,260.00
22,880.86

129,414.40
14,471.10
1,117.92
4,240.00
19,786.88

80,553.02
7,583.71
514.08
1,640.00
3,354.85

9,903.42
1,353.99
83.64
660.00
1,632.19

419,111.51

224,354.25

169,030.30

93,645.66

13,633.24
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Treasurer's Payment Report

Montana
' Office of Public Instruction FY2009-10
Denise Juneau, State Superintendent
_ January Payment
opi.mt.gov
18 Glacier County
1222 Mountain View Elem District: # 64

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Quality Educator (01-3111)

Indian Education for All (01-3113)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid

Quality Educator

Indian Education for All

American Indian Achievement Gap
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
1/20/2010 7:53:43 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

7,301.83
608.40
59.16
359.45

701,525.67
80,963.14
5,695.68
42,260.00
97,659.31

8,328.84

928,103.80
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